
ROUTE 12 AM (GPS)

LOCATIONTIME

12 Williams, Bill

LEAVE BUS GARAGE7:00 am

CIDER WORKS  (START BACK > 7:25)7:20 am

22680 - US-97 ( MONDAYS ONLY DRINKWATER )7:28 am

22840 US - 97 (NELSON ORCHARD)7:32 am

HOUSE JUST BEFORE CASCADE FOOTHILLS7:34 am

CASCADE FOOTHILLS7:35 am

23104 US-97 (MILE MARKER 231)7:38 am

PARK PLACE & US-977:40 am

MOE (101)7:55 am

CHS (426)8:00 am

CMS (222)8:00 am

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE8:07 am

ROUTE 12 PM

LOCATIONTIME

12 Williams, Bill

LEAVE BUS GARAGE2:40 pm

MOE (101)2:58 pm

CMS (222)3:15 pm

CHS (426)3:15 pm

23112 US-973:32 pm

PULL OUT ACROSS FROM CASCADE FOOTHILLS.3:35 pm

ORONDO CIDER WORKS3:40 pm

22680 - US-97 ( DRINKWATERS )3:43 pm

22840 US-97 (NELSON ORCHARD)3:45 pm

HOUSE BEFORE CASCADE FOOTHILLS3:50 pm

CASCADE FOOTHILLS3:55 pm

23104 US-973:57 pm

PARK PLACE & US-973:58 pm

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE4:05 pm

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.7 Jeff Barker9of
Cust_Trip06c.rpt


